Oracle Cloud EPM PowerUp Conference

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:50 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

Check-In & Boxed Lunch

TRACK A — Argano and Oracle Experts TRACK B - Argano Experts TRACK C - Hands On Sessions*

Keynote: What's New and What's Coming in Oracle Cloud EPM

Transforming Your Business with

Oracle Enterprise Data Management (EDM)

Leading Practices in Oracle EPM Cloud
Financial Consolidation and Close
(FCC) Implementations

Learn How Scenario Modeling Can
Help Your Business Thrive in an
Uncertain Environment

Afternoon Break

Operational Efficiency Using Automation:
Streamlining Tasks with Oracle
EPM Cloud Account Reconciliation

Learn How Oracle EPM Can Optimize
Subscription Revenue Planning to
Drive Better Growth for SaaS Businesses

Happy Hour and Closing Remarks

1 *Personal laptop required for the Track C — Hands On Sessions
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Oracle EPM Cloud Smart View:
Tips, Tricks & What's New

Out of the Box Oracle EPM Cloud
Planning Can Do More Than You Think

| Didn’t Know | Could Do That with
Oracle EPM Cloud Narrative Reporting

Freeform Apps in EPM Cloud:
What Is It and How Can It Help Me?

Activate and Automate Global Tax
Compliance within Oracle Cloud
ERP and EPM
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Oracle Hands On Session:
Connected Planning with EPM

Oracle Hands On Session:
Sales Planning with EPM

Oracle Hands On Session:
Connected Close with EPM

Oracle Hands On Session:
Artificial Intelligence with EPM

Oracle Hands On Session:
Enterprise Hierarchy & Business
Metadata Governance
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