Oracle Cloud EPM PowerUp Conference

10:00 AM	Check-In & Boxed Lunch		
	TRACK A – Argano and Oracle Experts	TRACK B - Argano Experts	TRACK C - Hands On Sessions*
10:30 AM	Keynote: What's New and What's Coming in Oracle Cloud	d EPM	Oracle
11:30 AM	Transforming Your Business with Oracle Enterprise Data Management (EDM) Argano	Oracle EPM Cloud Smart View: Tips, Tricks & What's New Argano	Oracle Hands On Session: Connected Planning with EPM Oracle
01:00 PM	Leading Practices in Oracle EPM Cloud Financial Consolidation and Close (FCC) Implementations Argano	Out of the Box Oracle EPM Cloud Planning Can Do More Than You Think Argano	Oracle Hands On Session: Sales Planning with EPM Oracle
02:00 PM	Learn How Scenario Modeling Can Help Your Business Thrive in an Uncertain Environment Argano	I Didn't Know I Could Do That with Oracle EPM Cloud Narrative Reporting Argano	Oracle Hands On Session: Connected Close with EPM Oracle
02:50 PM	Afternoon Break		
03:00 PM	Operational Efficiency Using Automation: Streamlining Tasks with Oracle EPM Cloud Account Reconciliation Argano	Freeform Apps in EPM Cloud: What Is It and How Can It Help Me? Argano	Oracle Hands On Session: Artificial Intelligence with EPM Oracle
04:00 PM	Learn How Oracle EPM Can Optimize Subscription Revenue Planning to Drive Better Growth for SaaS Businesses Argano Oracle	Activate and Automate Global Tax Compliance within Oracle Cloud ERP and EPM Avalara	Oracle Hands On Session: Enterprise Hierarchy & Business Metadata Governance Oracle
05:00 PM	Happy Hour and Closing Remarks		

